
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

270 
52 

852 
121 
847 
688 
115 
634 
696 
336 
179 
461 
989 

9 
307 
668 
350 
393 

Name 

Timmie Olsson 
Anton Svensson 
Melwin Bengtson 
Ted Karlsson 
Robin Dahl 
Victor Örmander 
Johan Jönsson 
Josef Frank 
William Westergren 
Emilia Andersson 
Jack Andersson 
Robert Mattisson 
Rasmus Bewersdorff 
Per Mörfelt 
Linus Åström 
Patrik Jönsson 
Linus Söderling 
Oliver Pedersen 

Class 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Inbjudan 

Best Tm 

2:19.530 
2:19.658 
2:24.644 
2:25.132 
2:25.771 
2:27.288 
2:28.816 
2:29.558 
2:35.389 
2:38.510 
2:42.284 
2:44.540 
2:48.326 
2:53.203 
2:59.983 
3:07.791 
3:10.702 
3:14.232 

Diff 

0.128 
5.114 
5.602 
6.241 
7.758 
9.286 

10.028 
15.859 
18.980 
22.754 
25.010 
28.796 
33.673 
40.453 
48.261 
51.172 
54.702 

Best Speed 

45,152 
45,110 
43,555 
43,409 
43,218 
42,773 
42,334 
42,124 
40,543 
39,745 
38,821 
38,289 
37,427 
36,374 
35,003 
33,548 
33,036 
32,435 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Serien Södra Div1-3+Inbjudan 
Inbjudan 

Träning Inbjudan 

Practice started at 8:36:03 

Sandsjöbanan 1,750 km 

2018-10-07 08:30 


